188
*Bulb Shape: glass bulb shape/base shape
*Light bulb filament shape may vary from diagram by light bulb.
*Light bulbs come in packs of 10.
*Stock for some light bulbs may be limited, as products become discontinued. We
ask for your understanding in this regard.
Shape Bulb No. Ratings Part No.
1 12V 35W
2 24V 35W
5 48V 35W
8 6V 3W
9 12V 10W
10 24V 10W
11 48V 10W
12  12 V5W
13 30V 10W
14 110V 10W
15 220V 10W
16 110V 15W
17 220V 15W
22 110V 3W
27 12V 0.11A
28 24V 0.11A
18 12V 6W
19 24V 6W
Bulb Shape: RP35/BA15S
Bulb Shape: T20/E12
Bulb Shape: T10/E10
Bulb Shape: G14/BA9S
Bulb Shape: RP35/BA15D
Bulb Shape: G18/BA15S
Shape Part No.
D01203501-F1
D02403501-F1
D04803502-F1
D00600303-F1
D01201003A-F1
D02401003A-F1
D04801003-F1
D01200503A-F1
D03001006A-F1
D11001006A-F1
D22001006A-F1
D11001506A-F1
D22001506A-F1
D11000307-F1
D012/1107-F1
D024/1107-F1
D01200604-F1
D02400604-F1
Replacement Parts
Bulb
39 28V 11W
40 110V 12W
41 250V 11W
Bulb Shape: T20/BA15D
36
120V 40W
(for vibration
resistance)
Bulb Shape: RP35/BA15D
37 220V 30W
D12004024-F1
D22003024-F1
D02801111-F1
D11001211-F1
D25001111-F1
Vibration Resistant
54 12V 15W
55 24V 20W
Bulb Shape: G18/BA15S
42 12V 23W
43 24V 25W
Bulb Shape: S25/BA15S
50 28V 20W
Bulb Shape: T20/BA15D
51 110V 20W
53 250V 20W
D01201503-F1
D02402003-F1
D01202305-F1
D02402505-1F1
D02802011-F1
D11002011-F1
D25002011-F1
Bulb Shape: T20/BA15D
Vibration Resistant
Vibration Resistant
Bulb No. Ratings
Re
pla
ce
me
nt
Pa
rts